
ONE LICENSE 

Licences grant permission to reproduce or project music for the congregation, to podcast or stream 
services containing this music, or to copy practice-tracks for rehearsal purposes. One License distributes 
royalties equitably to composers, authors, and publishers.  

For more information and for best guidance on licences, email info@onelicense.net.  

View Member Publishers: https://onelicense.net/publishers   (Note: GIA, OCP and Taizé are included, but not in CCLI) 

 
Licences and pricing from ONE LICENSE as of July 2021 
 

ONE LICENSE provides Annual Licences, Single-Use Licences and Event Licences. 

Annual Licences cover consistent usage over the course of one year; Single-Use Licences are designed 
for one-time events, including weddings and funerals; and Event Licences cover retreats, 
conventions, conferences, etc., that are up to seven days in duration. With an up-to-date Annual 
Licence, then congregational gatherings of all varieties hosted or sponsored by you are covered, such 
as youth group meetings, small group meetings, etc. 

The category of licence and corresponding fee is determined by total weekend attendance at all services, 
or the       number of participants in an event. The prices listed below do not include VAT.   
 
Note on leveraging licence fees in the Diocese: 

If annual licence payment is centralised (and charged back to congregations), all would receive 20% off of 
the pricing listed below IF we have at least 10 NEW licences in the diocese (10 charges sign up for the first 
time). Reporting would still be done individually by charges. 

 

Annual Licence 

The annual reprint license grants unlimited permission to reproduce music owned by all Member 

Publishers. This licence can then be bundled with a Podcast/Streaming Licence option to share services 

online via a live stream or to upload a prerecorded video. With the Bundle, song lyrics and   melody lines 

can be included in the live stream, handouts can be shared online, and songs or texts from the ONE 

LICENSE database can be downloaded.  

‘Podcast’ refers to any pre-recorded video or audio content being distributed for congregational use.  

Read how the Reproduction Licence* works:  onelicense.net/how-it-works#reprint 

Read how the Podcast/Streaming Licence Bundle works:  onelicense.net/how-it-works#podcast   

 

Category Average Weekly  Attendance Cost Bundle with Podcast / Streaming 

A 1 to 25 37.50 GBP + 16.67 GBP 

B 26 to 50 58.33 GBP + 29.17 GBP 

C 51 to 100 87.50 GBP + 45.83 GBP 

D 101 to 200 116.67 GBP + 58.33 GBP 

E 201 to 400 179.17 GBP + 91.67 GBP 

F 401 to 700 237.50 GBP + 120.83 GBP 

G 701 to 1,100 291.67 GBP + 145.83 GBP 

H 1,101 to 2,200 350.00 GBP + 175.00 GBP 

I 2,201 to 5,000 458.33 GBP + 229.17 GBP 

J 5,001 to 10,000 583.33 GBP + 291.67 GBP 

K 10,001 or more 750.00 GBP + 416.67 GBP 

 
* Reprint Licences are intended for congregational use only. Music for choirs, ensembles, cantors, accompanists, or instrumentalists is not covered. 
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Other Annual Licences 

Other annual licences include: Limited Podcast/Streaming, Practice-Tracks and School Licences. 
 

Limited Podcast / Streaming Licence  (Annual) 

Permission to broadcast worship services over a live stream or upload a prerecorded video, but nothing 
more – no reproduction. To include song lyrics and melody lines in the stream, to share handouts, or to 
download songs or texts from the ONE LICENSE database, refer to the Bundle options above.  Can post 
online as many services as desired containing covered songs for one year.  
 

Priced for typical weekly attendance, each category offers up to 3 times the number of views to reach broader audience.  

 

Category Average Weekly Attendance Cost 

A 1 to 25 37.50 GBP 

B 26 to 50 58.33 GBP 

C 51 to 100 87.50 GBP 

D 101 to 200 116.67 GBP 

E 201 to 400 179.17 GBP 

F 401 to 700 237.50 GBP 

G 701 to 1,100 291.67 GBP 

H 1,101 to 2,200 350.00 GBP 

I 2,201 to 5,000 458.33 GBP 

J 5,001 to 10,000 583.33 GBP 

K 10,001 or more 750.00 GBP 

 
 
Practice-Track Licence  (Annual) 

Enables Music Ministers to create practice CDs or MP3s for choir or ensemble members.  

Can do the following: 

• Copy demonstration recordings provided by a Member Publisher; 
• Copy commercial CDs or mp3s purchased from a Member Publisher or member record company; 
• Record your own versions of covered songs for your ensemble (a specific vocal part, for example, or 

an accompaniment track); 
• Burn CDs or email MP3s; 
• Provide a link to a Dropbox or Google Drive file that can only be accessed by the intended musicians. 

 

CCLI does not have a comparable licence for this. 
 

Category Average Weekly Attendance Cost 

A 1 to 25 88.00 USD 

B 26 to 100 115.00 USD 

C 101 to 200 140.00 USD 

D 201 to 400 170.00 USD 

E 401 to 700 220.00 USD 

F 701 to 1,100 235.00 USD 

G 1,101 to 2,200 270.00 USD 

H 2,201 to 5,000 320.00 USD 

I 5,001 to 10,000 500.00 USD 

J 10,001 to 20,000 535.00 USD 

K 20,001 or more 535.00 USD 



School License  (Annual) 

Unlimited permission to reproduce music owned by all Member Publishers for a full year. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Single-Use Licence 
 

A one-day licence that covers one or more services within a 24- hour period, including weddings & funerals. 
 

Category Expected Attendance Cost Bundle with Podcast / Streaming 

A 1 to 25 16.67 GBP + 8.33 GBP 

B 26 to 50 25.00 GBP + 12.50 GBP 

C 51 to 100 29.17 GBP + 16.67 GBP 

D 101 to 200 45.83 GBP + 25.00 GBP 

E 201 to 400 62.50 GBP + 37.50 GBP 

F 401 to 700 70.83 GBP + 41.67 GBP 

G 701 to 1,100 83.33 GBP + 50.00 GBP 

H 1,101 to 2,200 95.83 GBP + 58.33 GBP 

 
 
 

Event Licence 

Copyright reproduction permission for conferences, workshops,  revivals, mission trips, or retreats up to 
one week in length.  Contact info@onelicense.net for      special pricing for attendance over 30,000 people. 

 
 

 
 

 

Category Student Enrollment Cost Bundle with Podcast / Streaming 

A 1 to 50 27.50 GBP + 12.50 GBP 

B 51 to 100 56.67 GBP + 25.00 GBP 

C 101 to 200 79.17 GBP + 33.33 GBP 

D 201 to 400 104.17 GBP + 41.67 GBP 

E 401 to 600 129.17 GBP + 50.00 GBP 

F 601 to 1,100 170.83 GBP + 66.67 GBP 

G 1,101 to 1,500 208.33 GBP + 83.33 GBP 

H 1500 or more 241.67 GBP + 95.83 GBP 

Category Expected Attendance Cost Bundle with Podcast / Streaming 

A 1 to 25 25.00 GBP + 12.50 GBP 

B 26 to 50 37.50 GBP + 20.83 GBP 

C 51 to 100 41.67 GBP + 25.00 GBP 

D 101 to 200 58.33 GBP + 33.33 GBP 

E 201 to 400 75.00 GBP + 45.83 GBP 

F 401 to 700 83.33 GBP + 50.00 GBP 

G 701 to 1,100 95.83 GBP + 58.33 GBP 

H 1,101 to 2,200 108.33 GBP + 66.67 GBP 

I 2,201 to 5,000 129.17 GBP + 75.00 GBP 

J 5,001 to 10,000 175.00 GBP + 104.17 GBP 

K 10,001 or more 208.33 GBP + 125.00 GBP 
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